

McCRORY & WILLIAMS, INC.

**SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON CELESTE ROAD FROM LAMBERT CEMETARY RD TO TAYLOR RD
&
SCHILLINGER RD SOUTH FROM 1000' NORTH OF OLD PASCAGOULA RD TO COUNTRY DR**

**MOBILE COUNTY NO. MCP-004-25
ALDOT NO. RALG-49-2024-049**

BID TABULATION: MOBILE COUNTY NO. MCP-004-25 PROJECT NO.: ALDOT NO. RALG-49-2024-049 BIDS RECEIVED: MOBILE COUNTY ENG. OFC. BID OPENING: August 6, 2025				BIDDER #1 Ozark Striping		BIDDER #2 HCL Contracting, LLC	
ITEM #	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS CTS	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS CTS
428A-001	6	MILE	SCORING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00
600A-000	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$33,750.75	\$33,750.75	\$171,500.00	\$171,500.00
652C-000	5	ACRE	MOWING	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,645.00	\$8,225.00
680A-001	1	LS	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$13,015.00	\$13,015.00
698A-000	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$20,000.00)	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.00	\$0.00
701A-227	12	MILE	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (0.09" THICK) (5" WIDE)	\$3,640.00	\$43,680.00	\$6,250.00	\$75,000.00
701A-230	9	MILE	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (0.09" THICK) (5" WIDE)	\$3,640.00	\$32,760.00	\$6,250.00	\$56,250.00
701A-239	7	MILE	BROKEN WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (0.09" THICK) (5" WIDE)	\$2,275.00	\$15,925.00	\$2,780.00	\$19,460.00
701A-244	8	MILE	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (0.09" THICK) (5" WIDE)	\$2,275.00	\$18,200.00	\$2,780.00	\$22,240.00
701B-207	379	LF	DOTTED, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	\$2.00	\$758.00	\$2.00	\$758.00
701C-000	15	MILE	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	\$775.00	\$11,625.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00
701C-001	11	MILE	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	\$800.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,085.00	\$22,935.00

McCRORY & WILLIAMS, INC.

**SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON CELESTE ROAD FROM LAMBERT CEMETARY RD TO TAYLOR RD
&
SCHILLINGER RD SOUTH FROM 1000' NORTH OF OLD PASCAGOULA RD TO COUNTRY DR**

**MOBILE COUNTY NO. MCP-004-25
ALDOT NO. RALG-49-2024-049**

BID TABULATION: MOBILE COUNTY NO. MCP-004-25 PROJECT NO.: ALDOT NO. RALG-49-2024-049 BIDS RECEIVED: MOBILE COUNTY ENG. OFC. BID OPENING: August 6, 2025				BIDDER #1 Ozark Striping		BIDDER #2 HCL Contracting, LLC	
ITEM #	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS CTS	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS CTS
701D-005	11	MILE	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (REMOVAL)	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$5,560.00	\$61,160.00
701D-013	14	MILE	BROKEN TRAFFIC STRIPE (REMOVAL)	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$63,000.00
703A-002	2279	SF	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	\$4.50	\$10,255.50	\$12.35	\$28,145.65
703B-002	135	SF	TRAFFIC CONTROL LEGENDS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	\$5.50	\$742.50	\$20.00	\$2,700.00
703C-000	2350	SF	REMOVAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS OR LEGENDS	\$3.00	\$7,050.00	\$10.00	\$23,500.00
705A-030	522	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-C	\$4.75	\$2,479.50	\$10.00	\$5,220.00
705A-031	627	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 1-A	\$4.75	\$2,978.25	\$10.00	\$6,270.00
705A-032	86	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 1-B	\$4.75	\$408.50	\$10.00	\$860.00
705A-037	1073	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-D	\$4.75	\$5,096.75	\$10.00	\$10,730.00
705A-038	17	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-E	\$4.75	\$80.75	\$10.00	\$170.00
728A-000	1	EA	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$56,500.00	\$56,500.00
740B-000	535	SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, TYPE IV	\$6.50	\$3,477.50	\$15.00	\$8,025.00

McCRORY & WILLIAMS, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON CELESTE ROAD FROM LAMBERT CEMETARY RD TO TAYLOR RD
&
SCHILLINGER RD SOUTH FROM 1000' NORTH OF OLD PASCAGOULA RD TO COUNTRY DR

MOBILE COUNTY NO. MCP-004-25
ALDOT NO. RALG-49-2024-049

BID TABULATION: MOBILE COUNTY NO. MCP-004-25 PROJECT NO.: ALDOT NO. RALG-49-2024-049 BIDS RECEIVED: MOBILE COUNTY ENG. OFC. BID OPENING: August 6, 2025				BIDDER #1 Ozark Striping		BIDDER #2 HCL Contracting, LLC	
ITEM #	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS CTS	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS CTS
740D-000	200	EA	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	\$34.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$17,000.00
740D-000	50	EA	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	\$23.00	\$1,150.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00
740I-002	4	EA	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
740M-001	50	EA	BALLAST FOR CONE	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50
741C-001	1	EA	PORTABLE SEQUENTIAL ARROW AND CHEVRON SIGN UNIT (TRUCK MOUNTED)	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
745A-000	80	HR	UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICER	\$47.25	\$3,780.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE					\$286,438.51		\$727,714.15
TAX SAVINGS					\$4,614.00		\$10,216.80

We hereby certify this to be a true and correct tabulation on the above name project.

Sean Estes